

j
SLP(C)No. 740-742 OF 2001

ITEM No.38

Court No. 5

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.740-742/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2000 in WA 1934/00,
2025/00 and WA 2026/00 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

G. BALAKRISHNA PILLAI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With office report)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. TLV Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. John Mathew, Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
As prayed for, let a rejoinder affidavit be filed
within two weeks. List thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master